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4.80x10*

4.75x10*

4.70x10*

4.65x10*
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MHC CMD ACK
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MHC CMD NACK
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MHC TIME LSW
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (30-0ct—17 23:18:21)



